South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:57:27 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3580 (Rat #0519, Act #0467 of 1988) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, Fair, Kirsh, P.E. Short and J.M. White
Similar (S 1065)

A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Podiatry Examiners for six years; to amend Section 40-51-160, Code of
Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to podiatry, so as to provide grounds and procedure for the suspension and revocation
of licenses to practice podiatry; and to repeal Sections 40-51-210 and 40-51-250 relating to prohibition against corporate
practice of podiatry or practice in connection with a commercial establishment.-amended title

01/20/88
01/20/88
02/17/88

02/24/88
03/02/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/08/88
03/22/88
03/24/88
03/24/88
03/29/88
03/29/88
04/13/88
04/19/88
04/22/88
04/22/88
04/22/88
05/03/88

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-432

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-433
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1220

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 2, 1988 HJ-1436
Amended HJ-1608

Read second time HJ-1608

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1702

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-20
Amended SJ-81

Read second time SJ-81

Read third time SJ-16

Returned SJ-16

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2730

Ratified R 519

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/22/88

Act No. 467

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



