

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3580 (Rat #0519, Act #0467 of 1988) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, Fair, Kirsh, P.E. Short and J.M. White Similar (S 1065)

A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Podiatry Examiners for six years; to amend Section 40-51-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to podiatry, so as to provide grounds and procedure for the suspension and revocation of licenses to practice podiatry; and to repeal Sections 40-51-210 and 40-51-250 relating to prohibition against corporate practice of podiatry or practice in connection with a commercial establishment.-amended title

01/20/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-432
01/20/88	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-433
02/17/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1220
02/24/88	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 2, 1988 HJ-1436
03/02/88	House	Amended HJ-1608
03/02/88	House	Read second time HJ-1608
03/03/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1702
03/08/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
03/08/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17
03/22/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-20
03/24/88	Senate	Amended SJ-81
03/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-81
03/29/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-16
03/29/88	Senate	Returned SJ-16
04/13/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2730
04/19/88		Ratified R 519
04/22/88		Signed By Governor
04/22/88		Effective date 04/22/88
04/22/88		Act No. 467
05/03/88		Copies available